MELTON William (Jnr)

Born: 23 Jul 1877 Oamaru, NZ
Died: 14 Apr 1943 (66) Wanganui, NZ
Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ
Father: William (Snr) 1831 - 1914 See own profile
Mother: Bridget Carrick/Carrigg 1848 - 1927
Married: 16 Jul 1904
MENCE Emily Bridget
Born: 6 Jul 1880 Palmerston Nth, NZ
Died: 28 Sep 1966 (86) Wanganui, NZ
Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ
Father: Henry George 1854 - 1947 Karori
Mother: Emily Mary Brooks 1860 - 1919 Invercargill
Children:
None
Property:
Does not appear on any property lists
Notes:
Electoral Rolls:

William Emily
1900 Weraroa Sawmill Hand
1905 Weraroa Sawmill Hand Weraroa  Married
1908 Weraroa Sawmill Hand Weraroa  Married
1911 Weraroa Sawmill Hand Weraroa  Married
1914 Weraroa Sawmill Hand Weraroa Married
1919 Wanganui Carpenter Wanganui Married
1922 Wanganui Carpenter Wanganui Married
1925 Wanganui Carpenter Wanganui Married
1928 Wanganui Carpenter Wanganui Married
1931 Wanganui Carpenter Wanganui Married
1935 Wanganui Carpenter Wanganui Married

MP0034



1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966

MP0034

Wanganui
Wanganui

Carpenter
Carpenter

Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui
Wanganui

Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



