MELTON William (Jnr)

Born: 23 Jul 1877 Oamaru, NZ Died: 14 Apr 1943 (66) Wanganui, NZ

Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Father: William (Snr) 1831 – 1914 See own profile

Mother: Bridget Carrick/Carrigg 1848 – 1927

Married: 16 Jul 1904

MENCE Emily Bridget

Born: 6 Jul 1880 Palmerston Nth, NZ

Died: 28 Sep 1966 (86) Wanganui, NZ

Buried: Aramoho cemetery, Wanganui, NZ

Father: Henry George 1854 – 1947 Karori

Mother: Emily Mary Brooks 1860 – 1919 Invercargill

Children:

None

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

Notes:

Electoral Rolls:

	William		Emily	
1900	Weraroa	Sawmill Hand		
1905	Weraroa	Sawmill Hand	Weraroa	Married
1908	Weraroa	Sawmill Hand	Weraroa	Married
1911	Weraroa	Sawmill Hand	Weraroa	Married
1914	Weraroa	Sawmill Hand	Weraroa	Married
1919	Wanganui	Carpenter	Wanganui	Married
1922	Wanganui	Carpenter	Wanganui	Married
1925	Wanganui	Carpenter	Wanganui	Married
1928	Wanganui	Carpenter	Wanganui	Married
1931	Wanganui	Carpenter	Wanganui	Married
1935	Wanganui	Carpenter	Wanganui	Married

MP0034 1

1938	Wanganui	Carpenter	Wanganui	Married
1941	Wanganui	Carpenter	Wanganui	Married
1943			Wanganui	Widow
1946			Wanganui	Widow
1949			Wanganui	Widow
1954			Wanganui	Widow
1957			Wanganui	Widow
1960			Wanganui	Widow
1963			Wanganui	Widow
1966			Wanganui	Widow

MP0034 2